

Ag. No. 62(SBD)/2020-21

Sri Aoun Kumar At Kairakadu

Jamua - Kharaga Puzh PWD Road to Tattam
Head. M.H. 57 (59)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

P.W.D. Jamua DIVISION

Pay/Post: SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2791

2791

Abstract of Cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P.V. and fixing working benchmark Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (1/1) = 2.35 km @ Rs 32896/- per km Rs 77,309.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (2/2) = 0.823 Ha @ Rs 51133/- per Ha Rs 42,083.20 42,083.20					
(3) Construction of Embankment - ch Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (3/3) = 300.0 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22/m ³ Rs 52,566.00					
(4) Const of embankment road 1000m Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (4/4) = 735.0 m ³ @ Rs 135 = 12/m ³ Rs 99,375.00					
(5) Construction of Subgrade etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (5/5) = 1791.28 m ³ @ Rs 176.88/m ³ Rs 316,866.00					
(6) Construction of Subgrade etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (6/6) = 4446.0 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 86/m ³ Rs 7,86,320.00					
(7) Const of G.S.B. grading (7) - ch Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (7/7) = 1554.30 m ³ @ Rs 1716.49/m ³ Rs 266,794.00					
(8) P.V. UNIM Gr. (III) - do ch Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No (8/8) = 667.55 m ³ @ Rs 2278 = 18/m ³ Rs 15,207.99 Rs 55,633.40					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.7	2	107,52,334=
(25/28) P/V & erecting obelisk on Board etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (25/28)					
= 9.0 Nos @ Rs 11672=04/piece					1,05,048=
(26/29) P/V and fixing of m/mbsy board etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (26/29)					
= 5.0 Nos @ Rs 9850=38/piece					46,752=00
(27/30) G/W on excavation on sand etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (27/30)					
= 78.31 m ³ @ Rs 294=73/m ³					23,080=00
(28/31) P/V P.C.C. m/s on sand etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (28/31)					
= 14.23 m ² @ Rs 494=24/m ²					70638=00
(29/32) P/V R.C.C. m/s on S/S - do etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (29/32)					
= 75.82 m ² @ Rs 613=47/m ²					46,3554=00
(30/33) P/V and laying R.C.C. H/P etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (31) Item No (30/33)					
= 37.50 m @ Rs 3404=93/m					127,685=00
(31/34) P/V painting of parapet wall etc					
Qty. V.T.M. B. Page (32) Item No (31/34)					
= 62.40 m ² @ Rs 97=19/m ²					6065=00
					Rs 1,15,95,156=00
Add 12% GST					13,91419=00
Add 1% L/Cess					1,15,952=00
					Rs 1,31,02,527=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-R	13102527=0
Less 11.10 % Below					
as per Agreement —				(-) R	14,54,380=00
				R	116,48,147=00
Less previous payment					
V.T. DT. B Page No (32) —				(-) R	106,56,080=0
				R	9,92,067=00
Chd 23/05/23 25/4/23 01/E 25/4/23 01/E					